26
HEDL-5xxx, HEDS-550x/554x, HEDS-560x/564x,
HEDM-550x/560x Series
Description
HEDS-550X/HEDM-550X/HEDS-
560X and HEDS-554X/HEDS-
564X Series
• High-performance, two and

two channel encoders and HEDM-554x three
channel encoders)
Ordering Information
27
In
cre
m
en
ta
l O
pt
ica
l E
nc
od
er
s
Mid-Sized Housed Encoders with Line Drivers – HEDL-5xxx series
HEDL-5
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm 14 - 5 mm
04 - 5/32 in 12 - 6 mm
05 - 3/16 in 13 - 8 mm
06 - 1/4 in
Resolution Options (Cycle/Rev)
(HEDL-55XX, 560X 2 Channel)
A - 500 CPR I - 512 CPR
H - 400 CPR B - 1000 CPR
C - 100 CPR J - 1024 CPR
E - 200 CPR G - 360 CPR
(HEDL-554X, 564X 3 Channel)
A - 500 CPR G - 360 CPR
C - 100 CPR I - 512 CPR
E - 200 CPR
Option
Outputs
0 - 2   Channel
4 - 3   Channel
6 - 2   Channel
Through Hole
0 -  None
5 - 8.9 mm (0.35 in)
1 - 8.9 mm (0.35 in)
Mounting Type
5 - Standard
6 - External
      Mounting Ears
HEDS-8910 0 Alignment Tool
Mid-Sized Housed Encoders with Metal Codewheels – HEDS-550x/554x/564x Series
HEDS-5
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm 06 - 1/4 in
02 - 3 mm 11 - 4 mm
03 - 1/8 in 14 - 5 mm
04 - 5/32 in 12 - 6 mm
05 - 3/16 in 13 - 8 mm
Resolution Options (Cycle/Rev)
(HEDS-550X, 560X 2 Channel)
S - 50 CPR F - 256 CPR
K - 96 CPR G - 360 CPR
C - 100 CPR H - 400 CPR
D - 192 CPR A - 500 CPR
E - 200 CPR I - 512 CPR
(HEDS-554X, 564X 3 Channel)
S - 50 CPR E - 200 CPR
K - 96 CPR F - 256 CPR
C - 100 CPR
Option
Outputs
0 - 2   Channel
4 - 3   Channel
Through Hole